P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 3/23/2025  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIC12445  |  1 of 5
Novato Globes- Surface
AIC12445 | WALL MOUNT
PROJECT DETAILS
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION

A B C D E
A - LIGHT SOURCE *
10 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
10IN-L5W | Static White 5W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 606
10IN-L5W-T | Tunable White 5W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 606
10IN-10W | Static White 10W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,211
10IN-L10W-T | Tunable White 10W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,211
10IN-L9W-C | RGBW 9W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 363
12 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
12IN-L7W | Static White 7W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 848
12IN-L7W-T | Tunable White 7W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 848
12IN-L14W | Static White 14W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,695
12IN-L14W-T | Tunable White 14W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,695
12IN-L14W-C | RGBW 14W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 605
14 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
14IN-L10W | Static White 10W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,211
14IN-L10W-T | Tunable White 10W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,211
14IN-L19W | Static White 19W LED Light Enging | Delivered Lumens: 2,301
14IN-L19W-T | Tunable White 19W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 2,301
14IN-L22W-C | RGBW 22W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 968
16 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
16IN-L12W | Static White 12W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,453
16IN-L12W-T | Tunable White 12W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,453
16IN-L24W | Static White 24W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 2,906
16IN-L24W-T | Tunable White 24W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 2,906
16IN-L29W-C | RGBW 29W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,331
18 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
18IN-L16W | Static White 16W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,938
18IN-L16W-T | Tunable White 16W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 1,938
18IN-L31W | Static White 31W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 3,754
18IN-L31W-T | Tunable White 31W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 3,754
18IN-L36W-C | RGBW 36W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,694
20 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
20IN-L20W | Static White 20W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 2,422
P:262.242.1420  |  SPIteam@spilighting.com  |  Last Revised: 3/23/2025  |  Design Rights Reserved  |  AIC12445  |  4 of 5
20IN-L20W-T | Tunable White 20W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 2,422
20IN-L39W | Static White 39W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 4,723
20IN-L39W-T | Tunable White 39W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 4,723
20IN-L43W-C | RGBW 43W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 1,936
22 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
22IN-L24W | Static White 24W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 2,906
22IN-L24W-T | Tunable White 24W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 2,906
22IN-L46W | Static White 46W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 5,571
22IN-L46W-T | Tunable White 46W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 5,571
22IN-L50W-C | RGBW 50W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 2,299
24 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
24IN-L28W | Static White 28W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 3,391
24IN-L28W-T | Tunable White 28W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 3,391
24IN-L55W | Static White 55W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 6,661
24IN-L55W-T | Tunable White 55W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 6,661
24IN-L57W-C | RGBW 57W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 2,662
27 INCH DIAMETER FIXTURE
27IN-L35W | Static White 35W LED Light Engine | Delivered Lumens: 4,239
27IN-L35W-T | Tunable White 35W LED Light Engine| Delivered Lumens: 4,239
      See last page for finish options